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Erasmus+ National Erasmus+
Office - Egypt
National Erasmus's Day (NED)

Mansoura University Conference's Hall
Wednesday — 12" of Novmber, 2014

Time I Activities

09:30-10:00 Registration

Opening the Events

Speech of Prof. Magda Nasr Ahmed Nasr
Vice President for Graduate Studies and Research and Cultural Affairs
Speech of Prof. Mohamed Hassan Mostafa EL Kenawy
President of Mansoura University
Speech of Prof. Yasser EL Shayeb
National coordinator of EU programs in Higher Education
Panel Discussion 1: Overview of EU-Egypt Cooperation in Higher

Education
Transition from TEMPUS Programme to Erasmus+ programm

Tea Break
Panel Discussion 2: Experiences & Success Stories (TEMPUS I\
Projects’ Presentations)
Panel discussion 3. EU-EGYPT Funds for Higher education
development opportunities (Erasmus+ 2015 Call for proposals).

A.O.B.

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:10

11:10-12:00

12:00-1:15

1:15-1:35

1:35-2:00



